Ladies A, B, W/L Interclub Matches 2025

Updated on 15 December 2024

A team
May 12t Mon A Lees Hall
May 22" Thurs | A Shipley
June 9" Mon H Shipley
June 16" Mon A Brough
June 26" Thurs | H Brough
July 10t Thurs H Lees Hall

Choose B team Div 1

OR B Team Div 2

B team Div1 Div 2

May 15t Thurs A Hessle April 25t Fri A | Doncaster
May 15 Thurs | H Hessle May 20t Tues H | Doncaster
May 29% Thurs | H Wetherby | June 37 Tues H | Meltham
June 30 Mon A Wetherby | June 19t Thurs A Brough
July 3" Thurs H Catterick July 14" Mon A | Meltham
July 17t Thurs A Catterick July 22" Tues H Brough
W/L team

June 8 Sun A Hull

June 22" Sun H Malton

July 6% Sun A | Skidby Lakes

July 12th Sat H | Skidby Lakes

July 19t Sat H Hull

July 26 Sat A Malton




